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Clifford Graham Hurst

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Clifford Graham Hurst
Postcode HP4 2FF

Date of birth November 1962

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
GLENTA LIMITED 12300915
ZOTEFOAMS PENSION TRUSTEES 08197175
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
ZOTEFOAMS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 09058454
ZOTEFOAMS OPERATIONS LIMITED 08725935
ZOTEFOAMS INTERNATIONAL 02714654
LIMITED

ZOTEFOAMS FABRICATIONS 03669956
LIMITED

ZOTEFOAMS FABRICATIONS 03669956
LIMITED

ZOTEFOAMS PLC 02714645
ZOTEFOAMS PLC 02714645
02388656 LIMITED 02388656
THERMOS PENSION TRUSTEE 02369951
LIMITED

THERMOS PENSION TRUSTEE 02369951
LIMITED

02388656 LIMITED 02388656

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
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905745939

905745939

35 Clunbury Court Manor Street
Berkhamsted

England

British

App. Date
06/11/2019
31/08/2012

App. Date

27/05/2014
10/10/2013
31/03/2006
02/10/2000
02/10/2000

02/10/2000
02/10/2000

31/03/1998

13/03/1998

13/03/1998

13/03/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date

03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016

16/05/2016
10/02/2012

22/09/2000

22/09/2000

22/09/2000

22/09/2000

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



